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RAHM Contest | Agenda*

e This agenda is only to give you an overview of what is to be
expected and is not a final version

TIME

09:00 am
10:00 am
10:10 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
01:00 pm
02:00 pm
03:30 pm
04:00 pm
06:00 pm

06:15 pm

07:15 pm

07:45 pm

09:00 pm

11:00 pm

Arrival & Networking Breakfast
Welcome from the Host
Inspirational Leadership Talk
Warm-Up & Introduction of the day
First Leadership Group Challenge
Lunch Break

Second Leadership Group Challenge
Coffee Break

Third Leadership Group Challenge
Announcement of the TOP 5

TOP 5 Interviews

Round Table Discussions

Award Ceremony

Celebration

Dinner (at a different venue / restaurant)

Late Night Cocktail (in a public bar)



