



RAHM Contest | Agenda*

• This agenda is only to give you an overview of what is to be expected and is not a final version

TIME	
09:00 am	Arrival & Networking Breakfast
10:00 am	Welcome from the Host
10:10 am	Inspirational Leadership Talk
10:30 am	Warm-Up & Introduction of the day
11:00 am	First Leadership Group Challenge
01:00 pm	Lunch Break
02:00 pm	Second Leadership Group Challenge
03:30 pm	Coffee Break
04:00 pm	Third Leadership Group Challenge
06:00 pm	Announcement of the TOP 5
06:15 pm	TOP 5 Interviews
	Round Table Discussions
07:15 pm	Award Ceremony
07:45 pm	Celebration
09:00 pm	Dinner (at a different venue / restaurant)
11:00 pm	Late Night Cocktail (in a public bar)